



ಎಚ್‌ಎಂಟಿ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
(ಭಾರತ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಉದ್ಯಮ)
ಎಚ್‌ಎಂಟಿ ಭವನ, # 59, ಬೆಲ್ಲಾರಿ ರಸ್ತೆ,
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 032, ಭಾರತ
ದೂರವಾಣಿ : 91-80-23330333
ಫ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ : 91-80-23339111
ಈ-ಮೇಲ್ : cho@hmtindia.com
ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್ : www.hmtindia.com

एच एम टी लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
एच एम टी भवन, # 59, बेल्लारी रोड
बेङलुरु - 560 032, भारत
फोन : 91-80-23330333
फैक्स : 91-80-23339111
ई-मेल : cho@hmtindia.com
वेब साईट : www.hmtindia.com

HMT LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
HMT BHAVAN
59, Bellary Road,
Bengaluru - 560 032, INDIA
Phone : 91-80-23330333
Fax: 91-80-23339111
E-mail: cho@hmtindia.com
Website : www.hmtindia.com

Secl. S-5
एसईसीएल. S-5

13th November, 2023
13 नवंबर 2023

BSE Limited
बीएसई लिमिटेड
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
फिरोज जीजीभोय टावर्स
25th Floor, Dalal Street
25वीं मंजिल, दलाल स्ट्रीट
Mumbai - 400 001
मुंबई - ४००००१
Scrip Code: 500191
स्क्रिप कोड: 500191

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
"Exchange Plaza"
"एक्सचेंज प्लाजा"
Bandra-Kurla Complex
बांद्रा - कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००५१
Scrip Symbol: HMT
स्क्रिप प्रतीक: HMT

Dear Sir/ Madam,
प्रिय महोदय/ महोदया,

Sub: Published Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 published in "Financial Express" (English), "Hosadigantha" (Kannada) and "Rajasthan Patrika" (Hindi) on 12th November 2023 for your information and record.

Yours faithfully/ भवदीय
For HMT Limited/ एचएमटी लिमिटेड के लिए

(KISHOR KUMAR S/ किशोर कुमार एस)
Manager (Company Secretary)/ प्रबंधक (कंपनी सचिव)

Encl: As above
संलग्न: ऊपरोक्त

CIN : L29230KA1953GOI000748

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : एच एम टी भवन, # 59, बेल्लारी रोड, बेंगलुरु - 560 032 भारत Regd. Office : HMT Bhavan, # 59, Bellary Road, Bengaluru - 560 032, INDIA

ನಿಗಮಿತ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ : ಎಚ್‌ಎಂಟಿ ಭವನ, # 59, ಬೆಲ್ಲಾರಿ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 032, ಭಾರತ

HMT LIMITED

CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748

HMT Bhavan, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 032.

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	2249	2128	1216	4377	3937	9997
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(123)	677	431	554	1325	1491
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(123)	677	431	554	1325	1491
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(123)	677	431	554	1325	706
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(116)	684	470	568	1372	727
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7833
9	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	(0.03)	0.19	0.12	0.16	0.37	0.20
	Diluted :	(0.03)	0.19	0.12	0.16	0.37	0.20
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	4653	5657	3483	10310	7630	25845
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6987)	(11763)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6987)	(11680)
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6987)	(12475)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	4	2	33	6	43	185
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(2866)	(2968)	(3596)	(5836)	(6877)	(12298)
7	Profit/(Loss) for the year attributable to :						
	Equity holder of the parent	(2882)	(2983)	(3645)	(5865)	(6944)	(12290)
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Other Comprehensive Income attributable to:						
	Equity holder of the parent	14	15	49	29	67	(8)
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total Other Comprehensive income for the year attributable to :						
	Equity holder of the parent	(2068)	(2968)	(3596)	(5836)	(6877)	(12298)
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(465874)
12	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	(0.81)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(1.65)	(1.96)	(3.51)
	Diluted :	(0.81)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(1.65)	(1.96)	(3.51)
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	-	-	0.01	-	0.01	0.05
	Diluted	-	-	0.01	-	0.01	0.05

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hmtindia.com
- Figures of previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place: Bangalore
Date: November 10, 2023

By order of the Board of Directors
(Pankaj Gupta)
Chairman and Managing Director



30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2023 ರಂದು ಅಂತ್ಯವಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನೆಯಾಗದ ವಕೀಲತ್ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಾರಾಂಶ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಅಂತ್ಯವಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ			ಅಂತ್ಯವಾದ ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ	
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022
		ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ
1	ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯ ಮುಂದುವರಿಕೆಯಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ	2249	2128	1216	4377	3937
2	ಅವರಿಗೆ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ಕೆರಿಗ್ ಮುಕ್ತ ವಿಷಯಾಚಿಯಾದ ವಿಷಯಗಳು)	(123)	677	431	554	1325
3	ಕೆರಿಗ್ ಮುಕ್ತ ಅವರಿಗೆ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ವಿಷಯಾಚಿಯಾದ ವಿಷಯಗಳ ನಂತರ)	(123)	677	431	554	1325
4	ಕೆರಿಗ್ ನಂತರದ ಅವರಿಗೆ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ವಿಷಯಾಚಿಯಾದ ವಿಷಯಗಳ ನಂತರ)	(123)	677	431	554	1325
5	ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯಿಂದ ಬಂದ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ)	-	-	-	-	-
6	ಅವರಿಯ ಒಟ್ಟಾರೆ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ಅವರಿಯ ಒಳಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಆದಳ ಹಾಗೂ ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವ್ವಳ ಕೆರಿಗ್))	(116)	684	470	568	1372
7	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಕೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ (ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ರೂ. 10)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
8	ಇತರ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ	-	-	-	-	7833
9	ಮುಂದುವರಿದ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯಿಂದ ಪ್ರತಿ ಕೆರಿಗ್ ನ ಆದಾಯ (ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ರೂ. 10) ಮೂಲ	(0.03)	0.19	0.12	0.16	0.37
	ಫೈನಾನ್ಸಿಂಗ್:	(0.03)	0.19	0.12	0.16	0.37
	ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯಿಂದ ಪ್ರತಿ ಕೆರಿಗ್ ನ ಆದಾಯ (ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ರೂ. 10) ಮೂಲ	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	ಫೈನಾನ್ಸಿಂಗ್:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2023 ರಂದು ಅಂತ್ಯವಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನೆಯಾಗದ ಕ್ರೋಡೀಕೃತ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಾರಾಂಶ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಅಂತ್ಯವಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ			ಅಂತ್ಯವಾದ ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ	
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022
		ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	ಧ್ವನಿಮಾಧ್ಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ
1	ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯ ಮುಂದುವರಿಕೆಯಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ	4653	5657	3483	10310	7630
2	ಅವರಿಗೆ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ಕೆರಿಗ್ ಮುಕ್ತ ವಿಷಯಾಚಿಯಾದ ವಿಷಯಗಳು)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6887)
3	ಕೆರಿಗ್ ಮುಕ್ತ ಅವರಿಗೆ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ವಿಷಯಾಚಿಯಾದ ವಿಷಯಗಳ ನಂತರ)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6887)
4	ಅವರಿಗೆ ಕೆರಿಗ್ ನಂತರದ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ) (ವಿಷಯಾಚಿಯಾದ ವಿಷಯಗಳ ನಂತರ)	(2888)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6887)
5	ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯಿಂದ ಬಂದ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಆದಳ/(ನಷ್ಟ)	4	2	33	6	43
6	ಅವರಿಯ ಒಟ್ಟಾರೆ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ಅವರಿಯ ಒಳಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಆದಳ ಹಾಗೂ ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವ್ವಳ ಕೆರಿಗ್))	(2868)	(2968)	(3596)	(5836)	(6877)
7	ಈ ವಹಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಬಯಂದಿಸಿದ ಆದಳ / (ನಷ್ಟ) : ಮೂಲ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಹೊಂದಿರುವವರು	(2882)	(2983)	(3645)	(5885)	(6944)
	ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	-	-	-	-	-
8	ಇದಕ್ಕೆ ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಿಸಿದ ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ : ಮೂಲ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಹೊಂದಿರುವವರು	14	15	49	29	67
	ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	-	-	-	-	-
9	ಈ ವಹಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಬಯಂದಿಸಿದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ಮೂಲ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಹೊಂದಿರುವವರು	(2868)	(2968)	(3596)	(5836)	(6877)
	ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	-	-	-	-	-
10	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಕೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ (ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ರೂ. 10)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
11	ಇತರ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ	-	-	-	-	(465874)
12	ಮುಂದುವರಿದ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯಿಂದ ಪ್ರತಿ ಕೆರಿಗ್ ನ ಆದಾಯ (ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ರೂ. 10) ಮೂಲ	(0.81)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(1.65)	(1.98)
	ಫೈನಾನ್ಸಿಂಗ್:	(0.81)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(1.65)	(1.98)
	ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕತೆಯಿಂದ ಪ್ರತಿ ಕೆರಿಗ್ ನ ಆದಾಯ (ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ರೂ. 10) ಮೂಲ	-	-	0.01	-	0.01
	ಫೈನಾನ್ಸಿಂಗ್:	-	-	0.01	-	0.01

ಮಾಹಿತಿ

1. ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ 2023ರ ವರ್ಷದವು (ರಿಸ್ಟ್ರಿಕ್ಟ್ ಅನ್ವೇಷಣೆ ಅಂತರ ತೋರಿಸುತ್ತಾ ಅಕ್ರಮದಂತೆ) ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಅನಿರೀಕ್ಷಿಸಿದ ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಸಾರಾಂಶವನ್ನು ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಂಪೂರ್ಣ ವಿವರವನ್ನು ವ್ಯಾಜ್ಯಾಧೀನದ ಕೆರಿಗ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ: www.nseindia.com ಹಾಗೂ www.bseindia.com ನಲ್ಲಿ ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ. www.hmtindia.com ನಲ್ಲಿ ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.

2. ಒಂದನೇ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅಂಶ ಲಾಭಾಂಶವು ಅಗತ್ಯ ಪರಿಷ್ಕರಣೆಗಳಿಗೆ ಒಳಪಟ್ಟಿರಬಹುದು.

ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣದ ಮುಂದಿನ ಅಧಿಕಾರದ ಮೇರೆಗೆ (ಪಂಚ್ಚೆ ಗುರುತು) ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು ಹಾಗೂ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಣರು

ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10-11-2023

एचएमटी लिमिटेड

CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748

एचएमटी भवन, नं. 59, बेल्लारी रोड, बेंगलूर 560 032

30 सितम्बर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और आधा वर्ष के लिए स्टैंडएलोन अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाख में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	तीन माह समाप्त			आधा वर्ष समाप्त		समाप्त वर्ष
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1	निरंतर परिचालनों से कुल आय	2249	2128	1216	4377	3937	9997
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असामान्य मद पूर्व)	(123)	677	431	554	1325	1491
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य मद उपरांत)	(123)	677	431	554	1325	1491
4	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य मद उपरांत)	(123)	677	431	554	1325	706
5	रुके हुए परिचालनों से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	अवधि हेतु कुल समग्र आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ और अन्य समग्र आय) (कर छोड़कर) शामिल है)	(116)	684	470	568	1372	727
7	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु.10/- प्रत्येक)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
8	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	7333
9	निरंतर परिचालनों से प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य रु.10/- प्रत्येक)						
	मूल:	(0.03)	0.19	0.12	0.16	0.37	0.20
	द्रवित:	(0.03)	0.19	0.12	0.16	0.37	0.20
	रुके हुए परिचालनों से प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य रु.10/- प्रत्येक)						
	मूल:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	द्रवित:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

30 सितम्बर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और आधा वर्ष के लिए समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाख में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	तीन माह समाप्त			आधा वर्ष समाप्त		समाप्त वर्ष
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1	निरंतर परिचालनों से कुल आय	4653	5657	3483	10310	7630	25845
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असामान्य मद पूर्व)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6987)	(11763)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य मद उपरांत)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6987)	(11690)
4	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य मद उपरांत)	(2886)	(2985)	(3678)	(5871)	(6987)	(12475)
5	रुके हुए परिचालनों से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	4	2	33	6	43	185
6	अवधि हेतु कुल समग्र आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ और अन्य समग्र आय) (कर छोड़कर) शामिल है)	(2868)	(2968)	(3596)	(5836)	(6877)	(12298)
7	वर्ष के लिए लाभ/(हानि) के कारण हैं: पैरेंट के इक्विटी धारक	(2882)	(2983)	(3645)	(5865)	(6944)	(12290)
	गैर-नियंत्रणकारी व्याज	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	अन्य समग्र आय के कारण हैं: पैरेंट के इक्विटी धारक	14	15	49	29	67	(8)
	गैर-नियंत्रणकारी व्याज	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	वर्ष के लिए कुल अन्य समग्र आय के कारण हैं: पैरेंट के इक्विटी धारक	(2868)	(2968)	(3596)	(5836)	(6877)	(12298)
	गैर-नियंत्रणकारी व्याज	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
11	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	(465874)
12	निरंतर परिचालनों से प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)						
	मूल:	(0.81)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(1.65)	(1.96)	(3.51)
	द्रवित:	(0.81)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(1.65)	(1.96)	(3.51)
	रुके हुए परिचालनों से प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)						
	मूल:	-	-	0.01	-	0.01	0.05
	द्रवित:	-	-	0.01	-	0.01	0.05

नोट:

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल किए गए तिमाही और आधा वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही और आधा वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com और www.bseindia.com एवं कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.hmtindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- पिछले वर्ष के आंकड़ों को, जहाँ भी आवश्यक हुआ, पुनः एकत्रित किया गया है।

स्थान: बेंगलूर
तिथि: 10 नवंबर, 2023

निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार
(पंकज गुप्ता)
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक